
2015 SCOPED 3-POSITIONAL & FIELD RIFLE

WA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

HOSTED BY KENT DISTRICTS SSAA, NYABING

Event # 1501

Progressive Results Listing: Field Rifle Centrefire (Off Rifle) 26th September, 2015

Name Club Sub Grade Rapid Offhand P/Stand P/Sit Agg Place Average

Matthew Boots SDRC  - AA 96.01 96.02 97.02 100.02 389.07 1
st 97.27

Veselko Talajic SDRC  - AA 94.01 92.01 96.00 94.01 376.03 2
nd 94.01

Graham Bunter SDRC  - A 96.02 90.01 93.00 96.01 375.04 3
rd 93.76

Terry Bucktin SDRC  - AA 92.01 91.00 96.01 95.00 374.02 4
th 93.51

David Gould SDRC  - AA 93.00 88.00 96.00 95.02 372.02 5
th 93.01

Eddy Lok PFRC  - AA 89.00 91.00 96.00 96.01 372.01 6
th 93.00

Luis Henriques PFRC  - AA 86.02 91.00 93.02 98.00 368.04 7
th 92.01

Adrian Williams PtBvd  - A 91.00 89.00 96.01 90.00 366.01 8
th 91.50

Clint Mitchell PFRC  - A 96.00 88.00 90.00 92.00 366.00 9
th 91.50

Chris Martindale SDRC  - A 92.00 82.00 94.01 95.01 363.02 10
th 90.76

Nick Bond Nickol Bay  - B 94.00 83.00 93.02 91.02 361.04 11
th 90.26

Keigan Williams PtBvd U/15 C 90.00 89.00 87.02 95.01 361.03 12
th 90.26

John Totton SDRC  - A 93.01 93.01 86.00 89.00 361.02 13
th 90.26

Dan Summers PFRC  - A 88.01 87.00 92.00 94.00 361.01 14
th 90.25

Rouald Swartz SDRC  - A 88.00 88.00 91.01 94.00 361.01 15
th 90.25

Chris Wann Nickol Bay  - A 85.00 89.00 90.00 93.00 357.00 16
th 89.25

Rob Crocos PtBvd  - A 91.01 87.00 93.00 85.01 356.02 17
th 89.01

Adriana Talajic SDRC  - A 91.02 84.00 88.00 87.00 350.02 18
th 87.51

Matthew Rogaloff PtBvd  - AA 82.00 85.00 91.00 92.00 350.00 19
th 87.50

Ian Wallis SDRC  - A 91.01 89.00 87.00 78.00 345.01 20
th 86.25

Peter Marshall SDRC  - B 87.00 83.00 88.00 86.00 344.00 21
st 86.00

Paul Blyth SDRC  - A 84.00 83.00 90.00 83.01 340.01 22
nd 85.00

Richard Murray SDRC  - A 90.00 73.01 78.00 96.04 337.05 23
rd 84.26

Matt Langley SDRC  - C 88.00 84.00 70.00 78.00 320.00 24
th 80.00

Mick Dellow SDRC  - AA 57.00 69.00 55.00 37.00 218.00 25
th 54.50



2015 SCOPED 3-POSITIONAL & FIELD RIFLE

WA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

HOSTED BY KENT DISTRICTS SSAA, NYABING

Event # 1502

Progressive Results Listing: Field Rifle Rimfire (Off Rifle) 27th September, 2015

Name Club Sub Grade Rapid Offhand P/Stand P/Sit Agg Place Average

Matthew Boots SDRC  - AA 96.00 99.06 99.04 97.01 391.11 1
st 97.78

Veselko Talajic SDRC  - AA 93.00 95.01 94.02 96.01 378.04 2
nd 94.51

Luis Henriques PFRC  - AA 87.01 96.00 97.00 96.01 376.02 3
rd 94.01

Graham Bunter SDRC  - A 89.01 95.02 93.00 97.04 374.07 4
th 93.52

Eddy Lok PFRC  - AA 91.00 92.00 93.03 98.02 374.05 5
th 93.51

Adrian Williams PtBvd  - AA 94.00 92.01 92.00 96.01 374.02 6
th 93.51

Dan Summers PFRC  - A 92.01 85.01 99.02 96.01 372.05 7
th 93.01

Chris Wann Nickol Bay  - A 90.02 89.00 95.02 97.02 371.06 8
th 92.77

John Totton SDRC  - AA 90.00 93.00 93.00 95.01 371.01 9
th 92.75

Greg Dixon Beacon  - A 90.00 92.00 92.02 95.03 369.05 10
th 92.26

Clint Mitchell PFRC  - A 88.01 94.01 88.00 97.01 367.03 11
th 91.76

Greg Larkin PtBvd  - A 86.00 92.01 92.01 93.02 363.04 12
th 90.76

Adriana Talajic SDRC  - AA 87.01 93.01 90.01 93.00 363.03 13
th 90.76

Nick Bond Nickol Bay  - B 89.01 90.00 90.00 94.00 363.01 14
th 90.75

David Gould SDRC  - AA 84.00 90.00 89.00 98.01 361.01 15
th 90.25

Paul Blyth SDRC  - AA 85.02 93.01 85.00 97.02 360.05 16
th 90.01

Matt Langley SDRC  - C 90.00 86.00 92.00 92.01 360.01 17
th 90.00

Rob Crocos PtBvd  - AA 83.01 90.01 94.01 92.00 359.03 18
th 89.76

Terry Bucktin SDRC  - AA 86.00 85.00 93.00 95.01 359.01 19
th 89.75

Sammy Tang Katanning  - AA 90.00 83.02 91.01 94.04 358.07 20
th 89.52

Regine Henriques PFRC  - A 86.01 87.00 92.02 92.00 357.03 21
st 89.26

Keigan Williams PtBvd U/15 A 86.01 89.02 92.02 89.01 356.06 22
nd 89.02

Rouald Swartz SDRC  - A 82.00 87.00 92.01 93.00 354.01 23
rd 88.50

Mike Galanty SDRC  - B 80.00 89.00 90.00 93.01 352.01 24
th 88.00

Peter Marshall SDRC  - A 88.01 85.00 86.02 91.00 350.03 25
th 87.51

Mick Dellow SDRC  - A 85.01 82.00 90.01 90.01 347.03 26
th 86.76

Chris Martindale SDRC  - B 73.00 79.00 95.02 98.02 345.04 27
th 86.26

Richard Murray SDRC  - A 71.00 83.00 91.00 98.03 343.03 28
th 85.76

Sascha Buss SDRC  - C 78.00 77.00 96.03 92.00 343.03 29
th 85.76

Angela Blyth SDRC  - A 68.00 86.00 92.02 96.04 342.06 30
th 85.52

Ian Wallis SDRC  - A 73.00 87.00 86.00 95.01 341.01 31
st 85.25

Matthew Rogaloff PtBvd  - C 79.00 78.00 95.01 87.00 339.01 32
nd 84.75

Peter Oliver PFRC  - B 76.00 84.01 80.00 94.02 334.03 33
rd 83.51

Leon King Canning  - C 69.00 79.00 90.01 80.00 318.01 34
th 79.50

Chris Trivino SDRC  - C 40.00 92.01 82.00 84.01 298.02 35
th 74.51

Peter Kenrick PFRC  - C 31.00 77.00 87.00 84.00 279.00 36
th 69.75

Peter Liron Canning  - C 69.00 70.00 63.00 67.00 269.00 37
th 67.25

Teri Bucktin SDRC U/15 C 23.00 60.01 67.01 53.00 203.02 38
th 50.76



2015 SCOPED 3-POSITIONAL & FIELD RIFLE

WA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

HOSTED BY KENT DISTRICTS SSAA, NYABING

Event # 1503

Progressive Results Listing: Field Rifle Two Gun (Off Rifle) 27th September, 2015

Name Club Sub Rimfire Centrefire Agg Place Average

Matthew Boots SDRC  - 391.11 389.07 780.18 1
st 97.52

Veselko Talajic SDRC  - 378.04 376.03 754.07 2nd 94.26

Graham Bunter SDRC  - 374.07 375.04 749.11 3
rd 93.64

Eddy Lok PFRC  - 374.05 372.01 746.06 4
th 93.26

Luis Henriques PFRC  - 376.02 368.04 744.06 5
th 93.01

Adrian Williams PtBvd  - 374.02 366.01 740.03 6th 92.50

Dan Summers PFRC  - 372.05 361.01 733.06 7
th 91.63

David Gould SDRC  - 361.01 372.02 733.03 8th 91.63

Terry Bucktin SDRC  - 359.01 374.02 733.03 9th 91.63

Clint Mitchell PFRC  - 367.03 366.00 733.03 10th 91.63

John Totton SDRC  - 371.01 361.02 732.03 11th 91.50

Chris Wann Nickol Bay  - 371.06 357.00 728.06 12th 91.01

Nick Bond Nickol Bay  - 363.01 361.04 724.05 13th 90.51

Keigan Williams PtBvd U/15 356.06 361.03 717.09 14th 89.64

Rob Crocos PtBvd  - 359.03 356.02 715.05 15th 89.38

Rouald Swartz SDRC  - 354.01 361.01 715.02 16th 89.38

Adriana Talajic SDRC  - 363.03 350.02 713.05 17
th 89.13

Chris Martindale SDRC  - 345.04 363.02 708.06 18th 88.51

Paul Blyth SDRC  - 360.05 340.01 700.06 19th 87.51

Peter Marshall SDRC  - 350.03 344.00 694.03 20th 86.75

Matthew Rogaloff PtBvd  - 339.01 350.00 689.01 21st 86.13

Ian Wallis SDRC  - 341.01 345.01 686.02 22nd 85.75

Richard Murray SDRC  - 343.03 337.05 680.08 23rd 85.01

Matt Langley SDRC  - 360.01 320.00 680.01 24th 85.00

Mick Dellow SDRC  - 347.03 218.00 565.03 25th 70.63

### Denotes new State Record



2015 SCOPED 3-POSITIONAL & FIELD RIFLE

WA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

HOSTED BY KENT DISTRICTS SSAA, NYABING 

Event # 1504

Progressive Results Listing: 3-Positional Rimfire (Graded) 27th September, 2015

Name Club Sub Grade Prone Offhand Sit/Kneel Agg Place Average

Matthew Boots SDRC  - AAA 192.03 186.04 197.06 575.13 1
st 95.86

Chris Wann Nickol Bay  - AA 196.02 170.01 190.03 556.06 2
nd 92.68

Dan Summers PFRC  - AA 193.07 158.02 192.05 543.14 3
rd 90.52

Adriana Talajic SDRC  - AAA 191.05 159.02 191.00 541.07 4
th 90.18

Veselko Talajic SDRC  - AAA 192.04 154.02 188.03 534.09 5
th 89.02

Graham Bunter SDRC  - AA 190.03 152.01 188.01 530.05 6
th 88.34

Eddy Lok PFRC  - AAA 193.03 147.00 181.04 521.07 7
th 86.85

Luis Henriques PFRC  - AAA 170.00 164.00 182.00 516.00 8
th 86.00

Richard Murray SDRC  - AA 191.03 140.01 183.03 514.07 9
th 85.68

Adrian Williams PtBvd  - A 178.00 157.00 177.01 512.01 10
th 85.34

John Totton SDRC  - AAA 176.03 156.00 177.02 509.05 11
th 84.84

Paul Blyth SDRC  - AAA 183.01 150.00 175.01 508.02 12
th 84.67

Ian Wallis SDRC  - AA 186.05 146.00 174.01 506.06 13
th 84.34

Nick Bond Nickol Bay  - A 180.01 140.00 186.02 506.03 14
th 84.34

Terry Bucktin SDRC  - AAA 193.06 129.00 183.01 505.07 15
th 84.18

Greg Dixon Beacon  - A 186.03 135.00 183.02 504.05 16
th 84.01

Rouald Swartz SDRC  - AA 195.03 127.00 180.01 502.04 17
th 83.67

David Gould SDRC  - AAA 175.03 145.00 178.00 498.03 18
th 83.01

Peter Marshall SDRC  - A 186.05 138.00 166.04 490.09 19
th 81.68

Matt Langley SDRC  - C 180.01 133.01 172.00 485.02 20
th 80.84

Mike Galanty SDRC  - AAA 180.01 127.00 172.01 479.02 21
st 79.84

Keigan Williams PtBvd U/15 C 171.00 140.00 168.00 479.00 22
nd 79.83

Angela Blyth SDRC  - A 191.00 92.00 193.01 476.01 23
rd 79.34

Chris Martindale SDRC  - A 194.06 107.00 172.00 473.06 24
th 78.84

Rob Crocos PtBvd  - A 183.05 125.00 164.00 472.05 25
th 78.68

Greg Larkin PtBvd  - C 177.00 114.00 177.00 468.00 26
th 78.00

Peter Oliver PFRC  - C 183.02 106.00 178.02 467.04 27
th 77.84

Chris Trivino SDRC  - B 180.00 116.00 168.00 464.00 28
th 77.33

Sascha Buss SDRC  - C 184.02 99.00 180.01 463.03 29
th 77.17

Ralph Melville JSSI  - C 167.02 123.00 164.01 454.03 30
th 75.67

Patrick McCarthy JSSI  - C 178.00 117.02 157.01 452.03 31
st 75.34

Matthew Rogaloff PtBvd  - C 164.02 118.00 156.03 438.05 32
nd 73.01

Leon King Canning  - C 171.01 82.00 165.01 418.02 33
rd 69.67

Peter Liron Canning  - C 154.01 72.00 140.00 366.01 34
th 61.00

Mick Dellow SDRC  - C 150.00 97.00 112.00 359.00 35
th 59.83

Teri Bucktin SDRC U/15 C 13.00 29.00 0.00 42.00 36
th 7.00



2015 SCOPED 3-POSITIONAL & FIELD RIFLE

WA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

HOSTED BY KENT DISTRICTS SSAA, NYABING 

Event # 1505

Progressive Results Listing: 3-Positional Centrefire (Off Rifle) 28th September, 2015

Name Club Sub Grade Prone Offhand Sit/Kneel Agg Place Average

Matthew Boots SDRC  - AAA 199.05 194.02 198.05 591.12 1
st 98.52

Veselko Talajic SDRC  - AAA 197.00 168.00 190.02 555.02 2
nd 92.50

Adriana Talajic SDRC  - A 195.03 152.00 198.04 545.07 3
rd 90.85

Luis Henriques PFRC  - AAA 194.03 154.00 187.02 535.05 4
th 89.18

Graham Bunter SDRC  - AA 187.00 153.01 190.04 530.05 5
th 88.34

Sammy Tang Katanning  - AAA 187.02 159.00 180.00 526.02 6
th 87.67

Chris Wann Nickol Bay  - A 186.05 154.00 185.02 525.07 7
th 87.51

Eddy Lok PFRC  - AA 193.02 142.00 190.01 525.03 8
th 87.51

Dan Summers PFRC  - A 195.03 142.00 186.01 523.04 9
th 87.17

John Totton SDRC  - AA 190.00 157.00 172.01 519.01 10
th 86.50

Rouald Swartz SDRC  - A 194.03 145.00 175.00 514.03 11
th 85.67

Nick Bond Nickol Bay  - C 190.04 153.00 161.00 504.04 12
th 84.01

Paul Blyth SDRC  - A 184.03 145.00 175.00 504.03 13
th 84.01

Ian Wallis SDRC  - AA 181.01 146.00 174.01 501.02 14
th 83.50

Adrian Williams PtBvd  - B 172.01 146.00 181.00 499.01 15
th 83.17

Terry Bucktin SDRC  - AAA 185.03 132.00 175.01 492.04 16
th 82.01

Richard Murray SDRC  - A 182.01 117.00 189.01 488.02 17
th 81.34

Peter Marshall SDRC  - A 169.01 130.01 176.00 475.02 18
th 79.17

Rob Crocos PtBvd  - A 176.01 111.00 183.01 470.02 19
th 78.34

Matt Langley SDRC  - C 172.00 114.01 172.01 458.02 20
th 76.34

Keigan Williams PtBvd U/15 C 151.00 146.00 160.01 457.01 21
st 76.17

Chris Martindale SDRC  - A 196.01 76.00 160.01 432.02 22
nd 72.00

Sascha Buss SDRC  - AAA 175.00 99.00 148.01 422.01 23
rd 70.34

Matthew Rogaloff PtBvd  - AAA 167.01 129.00 113.00 409.01 24
th 68.17

Mick Dellow SDRC  - AAA 137.00 58.00 86.00 281.00 25
th 46.83

David Gould SDRC  - AAA 184.00 DNC DNC 184.00 26
th 30.67



2015 SCOPED 3-POSITIONAL & FIELD RIFLE

WA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

HOSTED BY KENT DISTRICTS SSAA, NYABING

Event # 1506

Progressive Results Listing: 3-Positional Two Gun (Off Rifle) 28th September, 2015

Name Club Sub Rimfire Centrefire Agg Place Average

Matthew Boots SDRC  - 575.13 591.12 1166.25 1
st 97.19

Veselko Talajic SDRC  - 534.09 555.02 1089.11 2
nd 90.76

Adriana Talajic SDRC  - 541.07 545.07 1086.14 3
rd 90.51

Chris Wann Nickol Bay  - 556.06 525.07 1081.13 4
th 90.09

Dan Summers PFRC  - 543.14 523.04 1066.18 5
th 88.85

Graham Bunter SDRC  - 530.05 530.05 1060.10 6
th 88.34

Luis Henriques PFRC  - 516.00 535.05 1051.05 7
th 87.59

Eddy Lok PFRC  - 521.07 525.03 1046.10 8
th 87.18

John Totton SDRC  - 509.05 519.01 1028.06 9th 85.67

Rouald Swartz SDRC  - 502.04 514.03 1016.07 10th 84.67

Paul Blyth SDRC  - 508.02 504.03 1012.05 11th 84.34

Adrian Williams PtBvd  - 512.01 499.01 1011.02 12th 84.25

Nick Bond Nickol Bay  - 506.03 504.04 1010.07 13th 84.17

Ian Wallis SDRC  - 506.06 501.02 1007.08 14th 83.92

Richard Murray SDRC  - 514.07 488.02 1002.09 15th 83.51

Terry Bucktin SDRC  - 505.07 492.04 997.11 16th 83.09

Peter Marshall SDRC  - 490.09 475.02 965.11 17th 80.43

Matt Langley SDRC  - 485.02 458.02 943.04 18th 78.59

Rob Crocos PtBvd  - 472.05 470.02 942.07 19th 78.51

Keigan Williams PtBvd U/15 479.00 457.01 936.01 20th 78.00

Chris Martindale SDRC  - 473.06 432.02 905.08 21st 75.42

Sascha Buss SDRC  - 463.03 422.01 885.04 22nd 73.75

Matthew Rogaloff PtBvd  - 438.05 409.01 847.06 23rd 70.59

Sammy Tang Katanning  - 194.05 526.02 720.07 24th 60.01

David Gould SDRC  - 498.03 184.00 682.03 25th 56.84

Mick Dellow SDRC  - 359.00 281.00 640.00 26th 53.33



2015 SCOPED 3-POSITIONAL & FIELD RIFLE

WA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

HOSTED BY KENT DISTRICTS SSAA, NYABING

Event # 1507

Progressive Results Listing: Four Gun (Off Rifle) 26th - 28th September 2015

Name Club Sub FR - CF FR - RF 3P - RF 3P - CF Agg Place Average

Matthew Boots SDRC  - 389.07 391.11 575.13 591.12 1946.43 1st 97.32

Veselko Talajic SDRC  - 376.03 378.04 534.09 555.02 1843.18 2nd 92.16

Graham Bunter SDRC  - 375.04 374.07 530.05 530.05 1809.21 3rd 90.46

Chris Wann Nickol Bay  - 357.00 371.06 556.06 525.07 1809.19 4th 90.46

Dan Summers PFRC  - 361.01 372.05 543.14 523.04 1799.24 5th 89.96

Adriana Talajic SDRC  - 350.02 363.03 541.07 545.07 1799.19 6th 89.96

Luis Henriques PFRC  - 368.04 376.02 516.00 535.05 1795.11 7th 89.76

Eddy Lok PFRC  - 372.01 374.05 521.07 525.03 1792.16 8th 89.61

John Totton SDRC  - 361.02 371.01 509.05 519.01 1760.09 9th 88.00

Adrian Williams PtBvd  - 366.01 374.02 512.01 499.01 1751.05 10th 87.55

Nick Bond Nickol Bay  - 361.04 363.01 506.03 504.04 1734.12 11th 86.71

Rouald Swartz SDRC  - 361.01 354.01 502.04 514.03 1731.09 12th 86.55

Terry Bucktin SDRC  - 374.02 359.01 505.07 492.04 1730.14 13th 86.51

Paul Blyth SDRC  - 340.01 360.05 508.02 504.03 1712.11 14th 85.61

Ian Wallis SDRC  - 345.01 341.01 506.06 501.02 1693.10 15th 84.66

Richard Murray SDRC  - 337.05 343.03 514.07 488.02 1682.17 16th 84.11

Peter Marshall SDRC  - 344.00 350.03 490.09 475.02 1659.14 17th 82.96

Rob Crocos PtBvd  - 356.02 359.03 472.05 470.02 1657.12 18th 82.86

Keigan Williams PtBvd U/15 361.03 356.06 479.00 457.01 1653.10 19th 82.66

Matt Langley SDRC  - 320.00 360.01 485.02 458.02 1623.05 20th 81.15

Chris Martindale SDRC  - 363.02 345.04 473.06 432.02 1613.14 21st 80.66

Matthew Rogaloff PtBvd  - 350.00 339.01 438.05 409.01 1536.07 22nd 76.80

David Gould SDRC  - 372.02 361.01 498.03 184.00 1415.06 23rd 70.75

Mick Dellow SDRC  - 218.00 347.03 359.00 281.00 1205.03 24th 60.25



2015 WESTERN AUSTRALIAN NRA & AIR RIFLE

STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hosted By Port Bouvard Pistol & Small Bore Rifle Club 

Event # 1508

Progressive Results Listing: 10m Precision Air Rifle (Off Rifle) 5th December, 2015

Name Club Sub Grade Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Card 4 Agg Place Average

Gavin Geldenhuys SDRC A 98.03 95.02 96.03 99.05 388.13 1 97.03

Matthew Boots SDRC Master 93.02 98.05 96.01 99.06 386.14 2 96.54

Adrian Williams Pt Bouvard A 93.03 87.01 99.04 90.02 369.10 3 92.28

Graham Bunter SDRC C 90.02 89.03 93.02 93.03 365.10 4 91.28

Rhondell Pope Pt Bouvard C 85.01 91.00 87.03 91.00 354.04 5 88.51

Keigan Williams Pt Bouvard U/15 C 79.01 84.00 90.02 91.03 344.06 6 86.02

John Totton SDRC A 82.00 78.00 73.00 87.02 320.02 7 80.01

Mark Denning Pt Bouvard C 91.01 63.01 82.01 78.01 314.04 8 78.51

Rob Crocos Pt Bouvard C 85.02 75.01 76.01 71.01 307.05 9 76.76

Andrew Guest Pt Bouvard C 69.00 70.01 70.00 72.00 281.01 10 70.25

Janine Rose Pt Bouvard C 69.00 59.00 63.00 74.00 265.00 11 66.25



2015 WESTERN AUSTRALIAN NRA & AIR RIFLE

STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hosted By Port Bouvard Pistol & Small Bore Rifle Club 

Event # 1509

Progressive Results Listing: 10m Scoped 3-Position Air Rifle (Off Rifle) 5th December, 2015

Name Club Sub Grade Prone Standing Kneeling Agg Place Average

Gavin Geldenhuys SDRC AA 197.11 191.08 195.12 583.31 1 97.22

Graham Bunter SDRC C 197.07 181.01 189.07 567.15 2 94.53

Adrian Williams Pt Bouvard A 195.06 174.03 174.05 543.14 3 90.52

Keigan Williams Pt Bouvard U/15 C 197.1 153.02 173.00 523.12 4 87.19

Mark Denning Pt Bouvard A 189.06 153.01 169.03 511.10 5 85.18

John Totton SDRC A 178.01 157.02 154.00 489.03 6 81.51

Rhondell Pope Pt Bouvard A 171.02 140.02 159.00 470.04 7 78.34

Rob Crocos Pt Bouvard A 165.04 138.02 164.03 467.09 8 77.85

Andrew Guest Pt Bouvard A 162 95.00 142.02 399.02 9 66.50



2015 WESTERN AUSTRALIAN NRA & AIR RIFLE

STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hosted By Port Bouvard Pistol & Small Bore Rifle Club 

Event # 1510

Progressive Results Listing: 10m Scoped  Air Rifle Two Gun (Off Rifle) 5th December, 2015

Name Club Sub Precision 3-Position Agg Place Average

Gavin Geldenhuys SDRC 388.13 583.31 971.44 1 97.14

Graham Bunter SDRC 365.10 567.15 932.25 2 93.23

Adrian Williams Pt Bouvard 369.10 543.14 912.24 3 91.22

Keigan Williams Pt Bouvard U/15 344.06 523.12 867.18 4 86.72

Mark Denning Pt Bouvard 314.04 511.10 825.14 5 82.51

Rhondell Pope Pt Bouvard 354.04 470.04 824.08 6 82.41

John Totton SDRC 320.02 489.03 809.05 7 80.91

Rob Crocos Pt Bouvard 307.05 467.09 774.14 8 77.41

Andrew Guest Pt Bouvard 281.01 399.02 680.03 9 68.00



2015 WESTERN AUSTRALIAN NRA & AIR RIFLE

STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hosted By Port Bouvard Pistol & Small Bore Rifle Club 

Event # 1511

Progressive Results Listing: NRA 3 x 40 Anysight (Off Rifle) 6th December, 2015

Name Club Sub Class Stage 1 Stage 2 Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Total Agg Place Average

Matthew Boots SDRC Master 199.15 200.15 399.30 196.10 198.09 394.19 196.08 196.08 392.16 1185.65 1 98.80

Chris Martindale SDRC Marksman 192.05 193.02 385.07 127.00 87.00 214.00 152.00 168.02 320.02 919.09 2 76.59

Dan Summers PFRC Expert 193.04 195.11 388.15 153.00 165.00 318.00 185.01 183.02 368.03 1074.18 3 89.52

Adrian Williams Pt Bouvard Expert 194.08 191.02 385.10 157.00 166.00 323.00 165.01 181.01 346.02 1054.12 4 87.84

John Totton SDRC Expert 193.07 191.02 384.09 138.00 161.01 299.01 158.01 174.00 332.01 1015.11 5 84.59

Keigan Williams Pt Bouvard U/15 U/Marksman 182 193.06 375.06 155.01 152.01 307.02 179.03 177.02 356.05 1038.13 6 86.51

Graham Bunter SDRC Sharpshooter 197.08 194.07 391.15 161.00 168.00 329.00 187.04 182.03 369.07 1089.22 7 90.77

Rob Crocos Pt Bouvard Master 195.05 188.04 383.09 157.00 148.00 305.00 172.02 175.03 347.05 1035.14 8 86.26

Matt Rogaloff Pt Bouvard Marksman 179.01 183.01 362.02 146.01 152.02 298.03 157.01 169.02 326.03 986.08 9 82.17

Gavin Geldenhuys SDRC Expert 197.05 193.05 390.10 170.02 171.01 341.03 188.03 190.06 378.09 1109.22 10 92.44

Rhondell Pope Pt Bouvard Master 168.01 174.01 342.02 134.00 145.01 279.01 140.00 157.00 297.00 918.03 11 76.50

### Denotes new State & Australian Record

PRONE STANDING KNEELING



2015 WESTERN AUSTRALIAN NRA & AIR RIFLE

STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hosted By Port Bouvard Pistol & Small Bore Rifle Club 

Event # 1512

Progressive Results Listing: Seven Gun (Off Rifle) 6th December, 2015

Name Club Sub FR CF FR RF 3P RF 3P CF 10AR Pr 10AR 3P NRA 3x40 Agg Place Average

Graham Bunter SDRC 375.04 374.07 530.05 530.05 365.10 567.15 1089.22 3830.68 1 91.21

Adrian Williams PtBvd 366.01 374.02 512.01 499.01 369.10 543.14 1054.12 3717.41 2 88.51

John Totton SDRC 361.02 371.01 509.05 519.01 320.02 489.03 1015.11 3584.25 3 85.34

Keigan Williams PtBvd U/15 361.03 356.06 479.00 457.01 344.06 523.12 1038.13 3558.41 4 84.72

Rob Crocos PtBvd 356.02 359.03 472.05 470.02 307.05 467.09 1035.14 3466.40 5 82.53




